DOUBLE ACTING “RIGID” TRAFFIC DOORS
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Doors to be constructed
from 3/4” solid core with

thermo-plastic facings.

314
78

Standard features are:
+ GS Hinge - Bottom Pin - 9000
« V-CAM - 10" Jamb Guard - 9000V
« 9"x14”"Vacuum formed
Window Frames.

or

LOCKING COLLAR CANEBOLTS  BOTTOM PIN JAMB GUARD
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PL- IMPACT PLATE TEARDROP BUMPER

=

SPRING COMPENSATOR
For V-CAMS

UPDATED: 4/8/2025

*CAFE DOOR ON SEPARATE SPEC SHEET.

accesDESIGN..

513-351-3400 fax: 866-300-4539 sales@nationalaccessdesign.com
NationalAccessDesign.com

DOOR SPECIFICATION

Opening Width x Height
Qty.
[ BI-PARTING [J SINGLE PANEL

L R
THERMOPLASTIC FACINGS COLOR OPTIONS
O WHITE O BLACK O BEIGE
0 CANYON BLUE 0 BROWN O RED
O GREEN [ LT. GRAY O DK.GRAY
IMPACT PLATES (STANDARD BLACK ABS)
O PL12” O pL18” O PL24”
O pL30” O PL36” O pL42”
[ pL48”

OTHER IMPACT OPTIONS
[ STAINLESS STEEL [JALUM. DIAMOND TREAD PLATE

TEARDROP BUMPER (STANDARD BLACK ABS)

OFB12” O FB18” O FB24”

O FB30” O FB36” O FB42” O FB4s”
WINDOW SIZES EDGE TRIM
O9"x14” [O14"x16"” [ RIGID PVC
O22"x22” [10”"x30” O FULL GASKET
HARDWARE OPTIONS

[ BOTTOM PIN (STANDARD 9000)
0JG-10 (10”) (STANDARD 9000V)

] SPRING COMPENSATOR

Charges will be assumed by buyer for changes or
cancellations to work in process. Buyer hereby accepts
responsibility for all sizes and dimensions. This order
will not be processed until all acknowledgement forms
are signed and returned.

Specification accepted by:

Date:

NAD Model 9000 & 9000V

JOB NAME/LOCATION

CUSTOMER/LOCATION

CUST. ORDER NO.

CUST. PO ORDER NO.




	Opening Width: 
	Qty: 
	Date: 
	Job Name/Location: 
	Customer/Location: 
	Customer PO: 
	Signature: 
	Customer Order Number: 
	Left: Off
	Right: Off
	Black: Off
	CanyonBlue: Off
	White: Off
	Dark Gray: Off
	Light Gray: Off
	Brown: Off
	Green: Off
	FB12: Off
	FB18: Off
	FB24: Off
	FB30: Off
	FB36: Off
	FB42: Off
	FB48: Off
	PL12: Off
	PL18: Off
	PL24: Off
	PL30: Off
	PL36: Off
	PL42: Off
	10x30: Off
	9x14 Standard: Off
	22x22: Off
	Beige: Off
	Red: Off
	14x16: Off
	Rigid PVC: Off
	Full Gasket: Off
	Bottom Pin Standard: Off
	JG-10: Off
	Spring Compensator: Off
	Bi-Parting: Off
	Single Panel: Off
	PL48: Off
	Stainless Steel: Off
	Alum: 
	 Diamond Tread Plate: Off

	height: 
	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	NSF: Off


